
Contact Details

Terms & Conditions

Member’s Name:

Total Amount:

Order Received By:

Order Confirmed By:

Date Received:

Email Address:

Collection Date:

Collection Time:

For O�cial Use:

Membership No: Contact No:

$

Early Bird
10% Discount

15 - 30
November 2025

only

• All orders must be made minimum of five (5) days in 
advance of the collection date. F&B Department will 
contact Member for order confirmation.

• All collection must be made at Garden Golfers’ Terrace 
(Monday, Wednesday to Sunday) and Tampines Golfers’ 
Lounge (Tuesday only).

 
• A 10% discount is applicable for early bird orders from 

15 to 30 November 2025.

• Last date of order is Tuesday, 30 December 2025.

• Last date of collection is Monday, 5 January 2026.

• All Christmas goodies acknowledge by the recipient will 
be deemed to have been received in good condition.

• All prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of 
9% GST.

Please complete and submit the Christmas Goodies Order 
Form to any dining outlet at Garden and Tampines Clubhouse. 
For online submission, please email the completed order form 
to fnb@tmcc.org.sg

Christmas
Goodies Menu

Christmas
Goodies Menu

15 November 2025 - 30 December 2025



Collection Details

Order FormChristmas Goodies

Special Requests / Remarks

Last Day to Order: Tuesday, 30 December 2025
Last Day for Collection: Monday, 5 January 2026

For enquiries, please call F&B Department at 6592 0386 or 
email to fnb@tmcc.org.sg

Roasted Beef Striploin with Mushroom Sauce 
(Approx. Raw Weight 2kg)

Honey Glazed Gammon Bone in Ham 
(Approx. Raw Weight 5-6kg)

Honey Glazed Gammon Boneless Ham 
(Approx. Raw Weight 3kg)

Whole Tom Turkey (Approx. Raw Weight 5kg)

Baked Chicken with Chestnut Stu�ng 
(Approx. Raw Weight 1.8kg)

Roasted Pork Knuckle (Approx. Raw Weight 1.3kg)

Chicken and Mushroom Pie (9 Inch)

Apple Pie (Approx. 1kg)

Chocolate Macadamia Log Cake (Approx. 1kg)

Chempedak Log Cake (Approx. 1kg)

Christmas Goodies Price Quantity Total

$155.00

$328.00

$180.00

$188.00

$56.00

$53.00

$42.00

$34.00

$65.00

$65.00

Garden Golfers’ Terrace  
(Monday, Wednesday to Sunday)

Tampines Golfers’ Lounge 
(Tuesday only)

Collection Venues:

Collection Time: Between 11am to 7pm


