Contact Details

Member's Name:			
Membership No:		Contact No:	
Email Address:			
Collection Date:			
Collection Time:			
For Official Use	:		
Total Amount:	\$		
Order Received	Ву:		
Date Received:			

Please complete and submit the Christmas Goodies Order Form to any dining outlet at Garden and Tampines Clubhouse. For online submission, please email the completed order form to **fnb@tmcc.org.sg**

Terms & Conditions

Order Confirmed By:

- All orders must be made minimum of five (5) days in advance of the collection date. F&B Department will contact Member for order confirmation.
- All collection must be made at Garden Golfers' Terrace (Monday, Wednesday to Sunday) and Tampines Golfers' Lounge (Tuesday only).
- A 10% discount is applicable for early bird orders from 15 to 30 November 2025.
- Last date of order is Tuesday, 30 December 2025.
- Last date of collection is Monday, 5 January 2026.
- All Christmas goodies acknowledge by the recipient will be deemed to have been received in good condition.
- All prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of 9% GST.







Christmas Goodies	Price	Quantity	Total
Roasted Beef Striploin with Mushroom Sauce (Approx. Raw Weight 2kg)	\$155.00		
Honey Glazed Gammon Bone in Ham (Approx. Raw Weight 5-6kg)	\$328.00		
Honey Glazed Gammon Boneless Ham (Approx. Raw Weight 3kg)	\$180.00		
Whole Tom Turkey (Approx. Raw Weight 5kg)	\$188.00		
Baked Chicken with Chestnut Stuffing (Approx. Raw Weight 1.8kg)	\$56.00		
Roasted Pork Knuckle (Approx. Raw Weight 1.3kg)	\$53.00		
Chicken and Mushroom Pie (9 Inch)	\$42.00		
Apple Pie (Approx. 1kg)	\$34.00		
Chocolate Macadamia Log Cake (Approx. 1kg)	\$65.00		
Chempedak Log Cake (Approx. 1kg)	\$65.00		

Special Requests / Remarks

Collection Details

Collection Venues:	Garden Golfers' Terrace (Monday, Wednesday to Sunday) Tampines Golfers' Lounge (Tuesday only)
Collection Time:	Between 11am to 7pm

Last Day to Order: Tuesday, 30 December 2025 **Last Day for Collection:** Monday, 5 January 2026

For enquiries, please call F&B Department at 6592 0386 or email to **fnb@tmcc.org.sg**

